290 Phenomenex
LU
NA
 O
M
EG
A
  |

LC
Luna™  Omega
Ordering Information
1.6 μm Microbore Columns (mm)
Phases 50 x 1.0 100 x 1.0 150 x 1.0
Polar C18 00B-4748-A0 00D-4748-A0 00F-4748-A0
PS C18 — 00D-4752-A0 —
C18 00B-4742-A0 00D-4742-A0 00F-4742-A0
1.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
Polar C18 00A-4748-AN 00B-4748-AN 00D-4748-AN 00F-4748-AN AJ0-9505
PS C18 00A-4752-AN 00B-4752-AN 00D-4752-AN 00F-4752-AN AJ0-9508
C18  00A-4742-AN 00B-4742-AN 00D-4742-AN 00F-4742-AN AJ0-9502
for 2.1 mm ID
3 µm Micro LC Columns (mm) Trap Column
Phases 50 x 0.30 100 x 0.30 150 x 0.30 50 x 0.50 100 x 0.50 150 x 0.50 20 x 0.30
Polar C18 00B-4760-AC 00D-4760-AC 00F-4760-AC 00B-4760-AF 00D-4760-AF 00F-4760-AF —
PS C18 00B-4758-AC 00D-4758-AC 00F-4758-AC 00B-4758-AF 00D-4758-AF 00F-4758-AF 05M-4758-AC
3 µm Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 4 x 2.0* /10 pk
Polar C18 00A-4760-AN 00B-4760-AN 00D-4760-AN 00F-4760-AN AJ0-7600
PS C18 00A-4758-AN 00B-4758-AN 00D-4758-AN 00F-4758-AN AJ0-7605
C18  — 00B-4784-AN 00D-4784-AN 00F-4784-AN AJ0-7611
SUGAR — 00B-4775-AN 00D-4775-AN 00F-4775-AN AJ0-4496
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
3 µm MidBore™ Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 4 x 2.0* /10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4760-Y0 00D-4760-Y0 00F-4760-Y0 AJ0-7600
PS C18 00B-4758-Y0 00D-4758-Y0 00F-4758-Y0 AJ0-7605
C18  00B-4784-Y0 00D-4784-Y0 00F-4784-Y0 AJ0-7611
SUGAR — — 00F-4775-Y0 AJ0-4496
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
3 µm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0* /10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4760-E0 00D-4760-E0 00F-4760-E0 00G-4760-E0 AJ0-7601
PS C18 00B-4758-E0 00D-4758-E0 00F-4758-E0 00G-4758-E0 AJ0-7606
C18  00B-4784-E0 00D-4784-E0 00F-4784-E0 00G-4784-E0 AJ0-7612
SUGAR — 00D-4775-E0 00F-4775-E0 00G-4775-E0 AJ0-4495
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
5 µm Minibore and MidBore™ Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 4 x 2.0* /10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4754-AN 00D-4754-AN 00F-4754-AN 00B-4754-Y0 00D-4754-Y0 00F-4754-Y0 AJ0-7600
PS C18 00B-4753-AN 00D-4753-AN 00F-4753-AN 00B-4753-Y0 00D-4753-Y0 00F-4753-Y0 AJ0-7605
for ID: 2.0 - 3.0 mm
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0* /10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4754-E0 00D-4754-E0 00F-4754-E0 00G-4754-E0 AJ0-7601
PS C18 00B-4753-E0 00D-4753-E0 00F-4753-E0 00G-4753-E0 AJ0-7606
C18  00B-4785-E0 00D-4785-E0 00F-4785-E0 00G-4785-E0 AJ0-7612
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
5 μm Semi-Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 250 x 10 10 x 10** /3 pk
Polar C18 00G-4754-N0 AJ0-9519
PS C18 00G-4753-N0 AJ0-9520
for ID: 9-16 mm
5 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 21.2 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 15 x 21.2** /ea
Polar C18 00B-4754-P0-AX 00D-4754-P0-AX 00F-4754-P0-AX 00G-4754-P0-AX AJ0-7603